
 
  

82nd ACS Colloid and Surface Science Symposium  
 North Carolina State University 

Raleigh, NC 
June 15-18, 2008 

 
http://www.colloids2008.org/ 

Chairs 
   Orlin D. Velev,  odvelev@unity.ncsu.edu 
   Peter K. Kilpatrick,  peter_kilpatrick@ncsu.edu 

Sessions and Organizers  
(1) Soft Matter at Interfaces 
   Nicholas Abbott,  abbott@engr.wisc.edu  
   Jan Genzer,  Jan_Genzer@ncsu.edu 

(2) Self-Assembly of Surfactants and Biomolecules 
   Bohdana Discher, bohdana@mail.med.upenn.edu 
   Steven Wrenn,  spw22@drexel.edu 

(3) Life Science Applications 
   Norma Alcantar,  alcantar@eng.usf.edu  
   Raymond Tu,  tu@ccny.cuny.edu 

(4) Nanoscale Synthesis 
   Ilona Kretzschmar,  kretzschmar@ccny.cuny.edu  
   Hong Yang,  hongyang@che.rochester.edu 

(5) Nanoscale and Microscale Engineering 
   Chekesha Liddell,  cliddell@ccmr.cornell.edu  
   Darrell Velegol,  Velegol@engr.psu.edu 

(6) Electrokinetic Phenomena and Microfluidics 
   Patrick Doyle,  pdoyle@MIT.edu  
   Dimiter Petsev,  dimiter@unm.edu 

(7) Rheology of Colloids and Interfaces 
   Saad Khan,  khan@eos.ncsu.edu 
   Michael Solomon,  mjsolo@umich.edu 

(8) Environmental Applications and Natural Colloids 
   Robert Tilton,  tilton@andrew.cmu.edu  
   Orlando Rojas,  orlando_rojas@ncsu.edu 

(9) Surface Science and Catalysis  
   Henry Lamb,  lamb@ncsu.edu 
   Jason Weaver,  jweaver@che.ufl.edu 

(10) General Papers in Colloid Science 
   Michael Bevan,  mabevan@tamu.edu 
   Joelle Frechette,  jfrechette@jhu.edu 

(11) Poster Session  
   Michael Dickey,  mdickey@gmwgroup.harvard.edu 
   Sonia Grego,  sgrego@rti.org 


